

---

## **pachet produse mercerie**

I.D.: 83199759

---

Data publicarii	09.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.534,78 RON - 1.534,78 RON

---

Descriere: : 1. tesatura bbc.:  $26m \times 21.00 = 546.00$  lei 2. panglica saten lata:  $24m \times 2.52 = 60.48$  lei 3. panglica saten ingusta:  $30 m \times 1.26 = 37.80$  lei 4. snur bumbac:  $6m \times 4.20 = 25.20$  lei 5. lipici silipici:  $10 b \times 12.60 = 126.00$  lei 6. ata de cusut:  $10 b \times 2.52 = 25.20$  lei 7. set ace:  $3 \times 8.40 = 25.20$  lei 8. set ochisori:  $3 set \times 12.60 = 37.80$  lei 9. elastic:  $20 m \times 2.1 = 42.00$  lei 10 . peruci:  $5 b \times 71.42 = 357.10$  lei 11. melana :  $3 buc \times 84.00 = 252.00$  lei mai putin

---